
Jula item 021332



No ERP No. Description in English Qty/Unit No ERP No. Description in English Qty/Unit

1 80300080-01 KNOB, AIR FILTER 1 51 80101701-01 BACK HALF HOUSING ASSY 1

2 80302068-01 OUTER COVER, AIR FILTER 1 52 80700026-25 M5x35_ HEX SCREW 4

3 80400525-01 SPONGE, AIR FILTER 1 53 80700147-02 FLAT GASKET 1

4 80201756-01
ANTI-SPRAY SEPERATOR, AIR 
FILTER-ZINC PLATING

1 54 80302069-01 IMPELLER 1

5 80700023-28 M5X55_ HEX SCREW 4 55 80200584-01 MULCHING PLATE 1

6 80700135-01 FLAT GASKET 5 4 56 80700103-01 SPRING GASKET 1

7 80302031-01 BASE, AIR FILTER 1 57 80700052-09 M8x1 NUT 1

8 80101788-01 CARBURETOR, RUIXING 1 58 80101703-01 FRONT HALF HOUSING ASSY 1

9 80400530-01 CARBURETOR GASKET 1 58-1 80302024-01 FRONT HALF HOUSING 1

10 80700026-18 M5X55_ HEX SCREW 2 58-2 80101707-01 STOP SWITCH WIRE 1 1

11 80302060-01 AIR INLET PIPE 1 58-3 80302027-01 SWITCH FEELER 1

12 80400184-01 AIR INLET GASKET 2 58-4 80302026-01 SWITCH FEELER COVER 1

13 80201810-01
WIND GUIDE PLATE -ZINC 
PLATING

1 58-5 80700068-08 SCREW ST3.5x12-H-C 2

14 80700071-07 SCREW  ST3.9*12 1 58-6 80302025-01 FAN COVER 1

15 80700145-01 FLAT GASKET 2 58-7 80201758-01 FAN COVER SPRING 1

16 80700026-15 M5x20_ HEX SCREW 10 59 80700026-39 M5x30 _ HEX SCREW 2

17 80101698-01 EASY-STARTER 1 60 80300036-01 CHOKE LEVER 1

18 80700058-01 MT4x18_ HEX SCREW 9 61 80302028-01 BACK BLOWER TUBE 1

19 80302032-01 CYLINDER COVER 1 62 80302030-01 ROUND BLOWER TUBE 1

20 80100120-01 STARTER DRIVE PLATE 1 63 80700024-09 M5x12 _ HEX SCREW 2

21 80700175-01 OIL SEAL TC12x22x7 2 64 80302029-01 FLAT BLOWER TUBE 1

22 80201775-01 BEHIND HALF CRANKCASE 1 65 80302057-01  BLOWER TUBE 1 1

23 80700194-03 BEARING 2 66 80302058-01  BLOWER TUBE 2 1

24 80700185-01 CYLINDRICAL PIN 2 67 80400243-01 COLLECTING BAG 1

25 80400001-01 CRANKCASE GASKET 1 68 80302059-01 COLLECTING TUBE 1

26 80101177-01 CRANKSHAFT ASSY 1

27 80201774-01 FRONT HALF CRANKCASE 1

28 80700084-03 WOODRUFF KEY 1

29 80700026-24 M5x30 _ HEX SCREW 4

30 80101702-01 FLYWHEEL 1

31 80700137-01 FLAT GASKET 1

32 80200547-01 CRANKSHAFT COVER 1

33 80100523-03 IGNITION COIL 1

34 80200108-01 PISTON PIN CHECK RING 2

35 80200033-01 PISTON PIN CHECK RING 1

36
80200016-01/
80200016-02

PISTON 1

37 80200011-02 PISTON RING 2

38 80700116-01 NEEDLE BEARING 1

39 80400006-01 CYLINDER GASKET 1

40
80200099-01/
80200099-02

CYLINDER 1

41 80400520-01 MUFFLER GASKET 1

42 80101798-01 MUFFLER 1

43 80201867-01 MUFFLER COVER 1

44 80700026-36 M5x12_ HEX SCREW 3

45 80100068-01 SPARK PLUG 1

46 80302075-01 CYLINDER TOP COVER 1

47 80101705-01 STOP SWITCH WIRE 1

48 80700012-09 M4x20 _ HEX SCREW 8

49 80700075-13 SCREW ST4.2x35-H-F 1

50 80101787-01 HANDLE SET 1

50-1 80100406-01 CAP ASSY, FUEL TANK 1

50-2 80101700-01 FUEL TANK ASSY 1

50-3 80101706-01 HANDLE ASSY 1

50-4 80700046-11 M6x10_ HEX SCREW 2

Jula item 021332 GBV526R Vacuum Blower parts list Jula item 021332 GBV526R Vacuum Blower parts list




